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2019-24 NSW electricity distribution determinations

Public forum

Tuesday, 3 July 2018

9.30 to 15.30

Dexus Place Sydney - One Farrer Place

Level 15, 1 Farrer Place

Sydney NSW 2000

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.15

10.15-10.35

10.35-10.55

10.55-11.00

11.00-11.20

11.20-11.40

11.40-11.45

11.45-12.05

12.05-12.25

12.25-13.30

13.30-14.10

14.10-14.15

14.15-14.45

14.45-14.50

14:50-15:20

15.20-15.30

Agenda

Registration - Tea and coffee provided

AER Welcome and Introductions

Ausgrid — Overview of proposal
Questions/discussion

Break (presenter changeover)

Endeavour — Overview of proposal
Questions/discussion

Break (presenter changeover)

Essential — Overview of proposal
Questions/discussion

Break for lunch

CCP

Break (presenter changeover)

Energy consumers panel: EUAA, PIAC and ECA
Break (presenter changeover)

Network businesses panel (Ausgrid, Endeavour, Essential)

Thank you and close
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